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ROZANE DE PAULA SANTIAGO
DAGILBERTO PAULO NEVES
MARCELO DIOGO WENGRAT
LUANA MOREIRA DE ARAUJO
ANGELICA SILVA DE LIVEIRA

ANA APARECIDA MATTOS DE FREITAS
ANA PAULA PEDROSO

MARCELO DIOGO WENGRAT
CLAUDINEI DA SILVA LIMA

RAMON RODRIGUES ROSA
CLAUDINEI DA SILVA LIMA

TIAGO AUGUSTO MURILO MARTINS
CLAUDINEI DA SILVA LIMA
MURILO DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
CLAUDINEI DA SILVA LIMA
VIVIELEN PEREIRA DE LIMA
VIVIELEN PEREIRA DE LIMA
ELISANE SBRAVATI LOPES

RENAN RODRIGUES ROSA
ELISANE SBRAVATI LOPES

RENAN RODRIGUES ROSA

LUANA MOREIRA DE ARAUJO
RENATA BERNARDI

EDIQUELSON MIGUEL DOS SANTOS
ALMIRA MACIEL CORREA

NADIA MARA PEDROSO

KARINY DA SILVA PONTES
ALMIRA MACIEL CORREA

TEREZA AMARAL DA CONCEICAO
GLASIELE ANDRADE MATOS
GLASIELE ANDRADE MATOS
GLASIELE ANDRADE MATOS
VANESSA GONCALVES DA ROCHA
GLASIELE ANDRADE MATOS
VANESSA GONCALVES DA ROCHA
VANESSA GONGCALVES DA ROCHA
ANDRESA GARCIA DOS SANTOS
GEDIELSON RAMOS SANTOS
VANESSA GONGCALVES DA ROCHA
GEDIELSON RAMOS SANTOS

NELI GOMES DA ROCHA

VIVIELEN PEREIRA DE LIMA
ELISANE SBRAVATI LOPES
KARINY DA SILVA PONTES

NELI GOMES DA ROCHA

VIVIELEN PEREIRA DE LIMA
ELISANE SBRAVATI LOPES
GISELY POLO

ADRIANA SCHMITT KUKUL
RODNALDO DE LIMA BARRABARRA
ERUBIA WOSNES CONGINSKI
ROSANA TEREZINHA ALMEIDA GOMES
FRANCIELE OLIVO

DAIANA CREMINACIO WEIGERT
JUCELI BALEN

GRACIANA FORTUNATO PRESTES
GRACIANA FORTUNATO PRESTES
ALEXANDRE BUENO

THOMAZ PEREIRA

ELISANGELA ALVES DA SILVA
GISELY POLO

EBERTON OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
RICARDO SEVERO VAZ

RG
124955181 PR
127501440 PR
77635432 PR
79744883 PR
480483085 SP
84506699 PR
84507792 PR
77635432 PR
84538850 PR
127418934 PR
84538850 PR
67163087 PR
84538850 PR
98394044 PR
84538850 PR
126366426 PR
126366426 PR
75922531 PR
127419051 PR
75922531 PR
127419051 PR
79744883 PR
87572528 PR
84538523 PR
0536064249 PR
84305120 PR
96717075 PR
0536064249 PR
60818100 PR
91701081 PR
91701081 PR
91701081 PR
84508080 PR
91701081 PR
84508080 PR
84508080 PR
71908291 PR
84469270 PR
84508080 PR
84469270 PR
1875648 PI
126366426 PR
75922531 PR
96717075 PR
1875648 PI
126366426 PR
75922531 PR
82690913 PR
77357300 PR
89826594 PR
97861595 PR
79186910 PR
96782357 PR
89044090 PR
108547545 PR
87246639 PR
87246639 PR
79916463 PR
108784504 PR
87480410 PR
82690913 PR
77897798 PR
83685883 PR

Pont.
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69.00
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20.00
22.00
81.00
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20.00
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20.00
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20.00
25.00
17.00
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25.00
17.00
10.00
89.00
84.00
80.00
76.00
75.00
32.00
6.00
80.00
50.00
50.00
83.00
20.00
2.00
89.00
85.00
82.00
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RODNALDO DE LIMA BARRABARRA
MARCELO ALBINO

SONIA REGINA BOEZE DA SILVA
MARIA DALVA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO OLDRA SUSTICO

EDINA APARECIDA LEMES

MARIA DALVA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE CARLOS NUNES PINHEIRO
ANGELA MARIA ANDRADE

SONIA REGINA BOEZE DA SILVA
LEANDRO OLDRA SUSTICO

ROSEMARY FERREIRA DA SILVA CAMARA

CLEANE CHARLINY KLEIN FORTUNATO
TATIANE WAWZYNIAK FERREIRA
EDINA APARECIDA LEMES

SONIA MARIA MORAES

HARYON FRANCISCO BOESE DA SILVA

ROSEMARY FERREIRA DA SILVA CAMARA

TATIANE WAWZYNIAK FERREIRA
DANIANE CRISTINA CHENET
ROSANE PEREIRA DO AMARAL
ANGELA MARIA ANDRADE

MARLI CABRAL DA SILVA

CLEUSA MARY DE SIQUEIRA
ELVIRA DOS SANTOS COTOSKI
GISSELI DA SILVA SANTOS

JOSE LUCIO DA SILVA MACHADO
GISSELI DA SILVA SANTOS
CAROLINE SANTOS DUTRA

ALINE MAIARA SALDANHA FERREIRA
ADRIANA SCHMITT KUKUL

ESLI ALVES DA ROCHA

JOSE CARLOS NUNES PINHEIRO
MIRIAN NUNES FORTUNATO
CAROLINE SANTOS DUTRA
CARLOS RODRIGUES BORGES
MIRIAN NUNES FORTUNATO
SANDRO FERREIRA DELGADO
LARISSA HAMMERSCHMIDT BEDIN
FABIANA BERTOLLO

DANIANE CRISTINA CHENET
GRACIANA FORTUNATO PRESTES
JAQUELINE TERRES MOREIRA
GRACIANA FORTUNATO PRESTES
ANGELA MARIA ANDRADE

ROSEMARY FERREIRA DA SILVA CAMARA

CLEANE CHARLINY KLEIN FORTUNATO
MARIA DALVA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
EDINA APARECIDA LEMES

JOSEMAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
SONIA MARIA MORAES

ROSEMARY FERREIRA DA SILVA CAMARA

MARIA DALVA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

RG
89826594 PR
79918237 PR
43998390 PR
30340876 PR
54847416 PR
95877850 PR
30340876 PR
77631089 PR
73681022 PR
43998390 PR
54847416 PR
61112308 PR
109175854 PR
84225967 PR
95877850 PR
92842100 PR
83715715 PR
61112308 PR
84225967 PR
127304904 PR
67601807 PR
73681022 PR
42313742 PR
36410248 PR
83175206 PR
3848743 PA
65861496 PR
3848743 PA
93041747 PR
108789425 PR
77357300 PR
16607100 PR
77631089 PR
56304436 PR
93041747 PR
129723416 PR
56304436 PR
78443235 PR
92491820 PR
76669511 PR
127304904 PR
87246639 PR
105299664 PR
87246639 PR
73681022 PR
61112308 PR
109175854 PR
30340876 PR
95877850 PR
67801792 PR
92842100 PR
61112308 PR
30340876 PR

Pont.
80.00
77.00
88.00
50.00
24.00
15.00
50.00
84.00
94.00
87.00
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33.00
25.00
20.00
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4.00
4.00
33.00
20.00
84.00
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90.00
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81.00
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86.00
85.00
84.00
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82.00
80.00
79.00
50.00
81.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
89.00
33.00
25.00
22.00
15.00
8.00
4.00
33.00
22.00
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